
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 399 & Under, Handicapped

HANNAFORD, ND1 Stri-King Lanes 4 2287864 2,771
HANNAFORD, ND2 Stri-King Lanes 2 2270693 2,764
Minot, ND3 Sibling Strike Force 2289032 2,677
HANNAFORD, ND4 Stri-King Lanes 1 2270692 2,655
HANNAFORD, ND5 Stri-King Lanes 3 2270694 2,633
Minot, ND6 Roller Thunder 2289044 2,625
Valley City, ND7 Hot Shots 2116603 2,613
Valley City, ND8 Pin Crew 2116611 2,600
Minot, ND9 Stike Queens 2289027 2,595
Minot, ND10 Crazy Pins 2289031 2,592
Valley City, ND11 Super Strikers 2116601 2,575
Valley City, ND12 X Team 2116602 2,569
Minot, ND13 The Bowling Stones 2289040 2,558
Valley City, ND14 Pintastic 2116604 2,471
Minot, ND15 King Pins 2289057 2,427

The lowest score to cash is 2677.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 400 - 499, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Tri County Strikers 2116608 2,858
Minot, ND2 Strike Bro's 2289038 2,829
Minot, ND3 Drop Em Like It's Hot 2289043 2,821
Minot, ND4 Jug Knockers 2289026 2,716
Valley City, ND5 Pin Pals 2116609 2,662
Valley City, ND6 3 Guys &  Ali 2116606 2,658
Dickinson, ND7 Dickinson Strikers 2083555 2,580
Grand Forks, ND8 Cory Campbell Team 2289050 2,576
Minot, ND9 Split Generation 2289030 2,540
Dickinson, ND10 Bowlders 2277790 2,529
FARGO, ND11 Easy Rollers 2190395 2,500
Minot, ND12 T Pins 2289039 2,491
Minot, ND13 Bowler Bros 2289056 2,482
Valley City, ND14 Alley Gators 2116605 2,403

The lowest score to cash is 2821.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 500 - 599, Handicapped

Lincoln, ND1 Livin on a Spare 2289052 2,744
Minot, ND2 Mickelson 2289046 2,725
Dickinson, ND3 Dickinson Pin Heads 2083556 2,714
Mandan, ND4 Pin Heads 2246664 2,698
Minot, ND5 Gutter Time 2289045 2,688
Valley City, ND6 Make Ups 2116610 2,675
Valley City, ND7 Valley Girls 2116664 2,625
Bismarck, ND8 Pin Blossoms 2165446 2,623
Grand Forks, ND9 Grand Forks TEAM 2289041 2,593

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 500 - 599, Handicapped

Valley City, ND10 Lane Legends 2116607 2,586
Moorhead, MN11 The BG'S 2289025 2,579
Minot, ND12 Spare Strikers 2289047 2,442

The lowest score to cash is 2725.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 600 & Over, Handicapped

Dickinson, ND1 Dickinson 1 2083557 2,858
Fargo, ND2 Ewertz Team 2289058 2,798
Minot, ND3 0 Handicap 2289042 2,795
WEST FARGO, ND4 Last Place 2191348 2,743
Glyndon, MN5 Sunset Spriklers 2253641 2,734
Bismarck, ND6 Turkey Twerkers 2165445 2,730
Bismarck, ND7 Game Time 2165444 2,709
Glyndon, MN8 Sunset Team 2 2253642 2,658
Bismarck, ND9 MOTIVated 2165443 2,653
Fargo, ND10 Girls With an Attitude 2289033 2,644
Bismarck, ND11 The Spicy Rollers 2165447 2,595
GRAND FORKS, ND12 Grand Forks 2289024 2,533
Valley City, ND13 Strike Squad 2116663 2,507

The lowest score to cash is 2795.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 199 & Under, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Abney Waylon B.  \ Dewaters Arden P. 2289034 1,454
HANNAFORD, ND2 Stockeland Reese   \ Flatt Lennyn 2287864 1,436
Valley City, ND3 Frieze Makayla A.  \ Martinez Envy A. 2116602 1,408
Minot, ND4 Headrick Finley   \ Norlin Sydney S. 2289031 1,405
Valley City, ND5 Frieze Malosi N.  \ Frieze Manuia T. 2116602 1,391
HANNAFORD, ND6 Schneider Tucker K.  \ Iverson Landon 2270692 1,372
Minot, ND6 Batteiger William   \ Hauser Eric 2289044 1,372
Minot, ND8 Schuetz Avery T.  \ Barrow Grayson F. 2289044 1,368
HANNAFORD, ND9 Flatt Lyam   \ Haugen Lane 2270693 1,366
HANNAFORD, ND10 Iverson Lachlan J.  \ Palm Grayson 2270694 1,365
HANNAFORD, ND11 Perkins Teagan J.  \ Brown Alayna 2270694 1,358
Minot, ND12 Arndt Caol S.  \ Arndt Alexander J. 2289030 1,353
Valley City, ND12 Thoreson Hatley   \ Sackett Elijah R. 2116611 1,353
Valley City, ND14 Adargo Asa J.  \ Carlblom Amelia 2116603 1,351
Gardner, ND15 Opitz Chloe   \ Brummer Warrick  2239912 1,348
HANNAFORD, ND16 Eslinger Lauren O.  \ Palm Hayden 2287864 1,345
HANNAFORD, ND17 Eslinger Audrey G.  \ Larson Brylee 2270692 1,341
Valley City, ND18 Nelson Samantha P.  \ McGough Jonah  2116601 1,338
Minot, ND19 Nelson Axel A.  \ Nelson Andi L.  2289031 1,332
Minot, ND20 Arthur Daisy L.  \ Anderson Lilly M. 2289040 1,328
Minot, ND20 Lien Ares   \ Varner Hunter A. 2289048 1,328
Minot, ND22 James Cameron E.  \ James Alliebrooke 2289032 1,316
Minot, ND23 Landry Philip J.  \ Mosser Mason D. 2289057 1,302

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 199 & Under, Handicapped

Valley City, ND24 Hafele Allie R.  \ Henke Ally M. 2116603 1,281
Minot, ND25 Wall Brynn   \ Lien Soieijn 2289027 1,276
Minot, ND26 Cutaiar Braysen   \ Batteiger William 2289056 1,270
Minot, ND27 Olson Leah J.  \ Madl Fabianna L. 2289043 1,251
HANNAFORD, ND28 Rondesvedt Trey   \ Schneider Colton L. 2270693 1,245
Minot, ND29 Lawson Ellie   \ Lawson Ethan 2289040 1,233
Valley City, ND30 Sackett Amirah K.  \ Hauser Alice 2116611 1,224

The lowest score to cash is 1372.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 200 - 249, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Anderson Zack C.  \ Nelson Hayden R. 2116610 1,478
Valley City, ND2 ADARGO TEAGAN Q.  \ Haugen 

Dominic C.
2116608 1,476

Dickinson, ND3 Wyman Charlie   \ Deschamps Alexys 2083556 1,454
Valley City, ND4 Gartner Laila   \ Nelson Hayden R. 2289036 1,437
Minot, ND5 Harwood Eli   \ Likness Liam S. 2289030 1,428
Minot, ND6 Dorsey Kamren   \ Spoonemore Jaxon W. 2289039 1,403
Minot, ND7 Exley Derek   \ Zimmerman Rebekah 2289045 1,398
Valley City, ND8 Remick Veronica   \ Anderson Autumn K. 2116607 1,387
FARGO, ND9 Eiler Jayce L.  \ Swanson Nicholas M. 2190395 1,384
Dickinson, ND10 Messer Kinzlee   \ Messer Cayden 2289054 1,373
Valley City, ND11 Lautt-Nicholson Brady A.  \ Komrosky 

Bryce L.
2116609 1,370

Minot, ND12 Rivers Christopher   \ Rivers Michael L. 2289039 1,361
Minot, ND13 Iglesias Theo   \ Smallin Parker  2289056 1,359
Valley City, ND14 CARLBLOM ALLEN J.  \ Adargo 

Hezekiah L.
2116608 1,352

Minot, ND15 Exley Derek   \ Hanson-daggett Riot B. 2289038 1,339
Valley City, ND16 Compson-Lorenz Ryder G.  \ Anderson 

Austin J.
2116606 1,326

Valley City, ND17 Anderson Zack C.  \ Nelson Alizabeth D. 2116664 1,324
Minot, ND18 Morisette Payton B.  \ Morisette Paisley R. 2289027 1,320
UNKNOWN, ND19 Hoffman James B.  \ Thurston Connor J. 2281253 1,313
Grand Forks, ND20 Bailly Brynn   \ Campbell Jocelyn R. 2289050 1,295
Dickinson, ND21 Schaefer Jaxon   \ Schaefer Wyatt  2083555 1,290
Dickinson, ND22 Baker Lily   \ Crisp Kaylynn 2289055 1,286
Mandan, ND23 Sauers Aiden   \ Sandstrom Sylar R. 2246664 1,280
Dickinson, ND24 Crisp Kaylynn   \ Messer Kinzlee 2277790 1,274
Grand Forks, ND25 Campbell Daphne G.  \ Bailly Kamryn 2289050 1,272
Minot, ND26 Dameworth Eric B.  \ Hansen Tatum T. 2289026 1,259
Minot, ND27 Meade Aiden J.  \ Meade Isabel A. 2289057 1,234
Valley City, ND28 Oelke Frederick R.  \ Wadeson Tony R. 2116605 1,229
Minot, ND29 Sand Neela   \ Sand Decker  2289028 1,213

The lowest score to cash is 1403.

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 250 - 299, Handicapped

Minot, ND1 Rupert Layne   \ Frederick Damien A. 2289026 1,503
Minot, ND2 Ramsdell Jolynn K.  \ Just Kaydence 2289043 1,457
Bismarck, ND3 Johnson Jayden M.  \ Dewald Maya E. 2165447 1,448
Moorhead, MN4 Jobe Bryson C.  \ Stevens Brayden C. 2289025 1,420
Grand Forks, ND5 Gertz Jayden   \ Robles Rylan R. 2289041 1,418
Minot, ND6 Krebs Joseph   \ Johnson Rylan H. 2289038 1,393
Moorhead, MN7 Jobe Graedyn C.  \ Erickson Gage B. 2289025 1,378
Bismarck, ND8 Geir Brayden   \ Schulte Ethan 2165443 1,376
Dickinson, ND9 Piatz Mason   \ Roller Reese 2083555 1,370
Bismarck, ND10 Gartner Lilly   \ Zaun Cassie J. 2165446 1,362
Bismarck, ND11 Zaun Cassie J.  \ Zaun Carter M. 2277385 1,349
Dickinson, ND12 Schulte Luke   \ Lehman Terique B. 2083556 1,346
Bismarck, ND13 Zaun Carter M.  \ Bubach Aubreigh L. 2165444 1,345
Bismarck, ND14 Geir Bella   \ Forde Aubrey A. 2165445 1,344
Fargo, ND15 Ewertz Landon   \ Jacobson Gavin C. 2289058 1,325
FARGO, ND16 Krabbe Nicholas E.  \ Voltz Thomas J. 2190395 1,288
Valley City, ND17 Oelke Robert C.  \ Schwehr Owen P. 2116605 1,276
Minot, ND18 Sutton Amaziah   \ Sutton Tobiah 2289047 1,268
Grand Forks, ND18 Ripley Tobiason E.  \ Ripley Grady P. 2289041 1,268
Bismarck, ND20 Holle Oakley M.  \ Jackson Leighton M. 2165446 1,260
Mandan, ND21 Freebury Kyler A.  \ Nichols Ethan J. 2246664 1,254
Minot, ND21 Jackson Ayla J.  \ Pfau Mallory 2289047 1,254
Valley City, ND23 Nelson Emma L.  \ Wadeson Gabby L. 2116609 1,247
Valley City, ND24 Judd-Drake Amara M.  \ Nelson Madison 

J.
2116607 1,228

HANNAFORD, ND25 Brown Alyssa   \ Larson Brenna 2289053 753

The lowest score to cash is 1418.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 300 & Over, Handicapped

WEST FARGO, ND1 Gapp Case D.  \ Unrath Dawson C. 2289049 1,559
Dickinson, ND2 Leshovsky Richard Jaxson B.  \ Porter 

Avery
2083557 1,442

GRAND FORKS, ND3 Twedell Rylan L.  \ Blake Anthony L. 2289024 1,426
Fargo, ND4 Lere Ashley   \ Ptak Allie J. 2289033 1,409
Dickinson, ND5 Zacher Hunter   \ Lehman Alyssa R. 2083556 1,405
Minot, ND6 Mason Zackai   \ Lee Tatum D. 2289042 1,397
Bismarck, ND7 Lund Easton   \ Weiler Ty D. 2165444 1,393
Bismarck, ND8 Gilhooly Rylan   \ Sayler Isaac M. 2165447 1,391
WEST FARGO, ND9 Gapp Case D.  \ Weiler Ty D. 2191348 1,384
MOORHEAD, MN10 Ptak Allie J.  \ Erickson Gage B. 2289037 1,375
Valley City, ND11 Anderson Madison R.  \ Frieze Mariah N. 2116663 1,367
Valley City, ND12 Cote Kyle A.  \ Weller Braxton T. 2116610 1,340
Minot, ND13 Mickelson Connor   \ Johnson Rylan H. 2289046 1,337
Bismarck, ND14 Johnson Kyler J.  \ Weiler Zachary 2165443 1,320
Fargo, ND15 McKinney Alex L.  \ Watts Zach 2289058 1,318
Moorhead, MN16 Lere Ashley   \ Herzog Isabella M. 2289035 1,305
Bismarck, ND17 Portscheller Abigail R.  \ Gildea Jasmyn 2165445 1,273

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 300 & Over, Handicapped

FARGO, ND18 Orn Maddie   \ Orn Mya 2252386 1,235
Minot, ND19 Beeter Maxwell R.  \ Roberts Shawn 2289042 1,231
Glyndon, MN20 Parkhouse Bennett E.  \ Dickhaus Greyson 2253641 1,222
Glyndon, MN21 Mousseau Jake T.  \ Sorenson Ian R. 2253642 1,221
Glyndon, MN22 Selk Jackson   \ Mousseau Clarence 2253641 1,204
Minot, ND23 Cool Mikayla   \ Olson Landon C. 2289059 1,140

The lowest score to cash is 1405.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys Singles 100 - 124, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Nelson Hayden R. 2116610 764
Valley City, ND2 Haugen Dominic C. 2116608 730
Valley City, ND3 Anderson Zack C. 2116664 727
Minot, ND3 Likness Liam S. 2289030 727
HANNAFORD, ND5 Rondesvedt Trey 2270693 723
Minot, ND6 Hansen Tatum T. 2289026 717
Minot, ND7 Sutton Amaziah 2289047 713
Valley City, ND8 Oelke Frederick R. 2116605 706
Bismarck, ND9 Johnson Jayden M. 2165447 705
Minot, ND10 Lawson Ethan 2289040 703
Valley City, ND11 Komrosky Bryce L. 2116609 694
Minot, ND12 Dorsey Kamren 2289039 682
Minot, ND13 Krebs Joseph 2289038 672
FARGO, ND14 Krabbe Nicholas E. 2190395 664
FARGO, ND14 Eiler Jayce L. 2190395 664
Valley City, ND16 ADARGO TEAGAN Q. 2116608 658
Valley City, ND17 Anderson Austin J. 2116606 657
Bismarck, ND18 Lund Easton 2165444 651
Grand Forks, ND18 Robles Rylan R. 2289041 651
Minot, ND20 Arndt Alexander J. 2289030 650
Dickinson, ND21 Lehman Terique B. 2083556 642
Valley City, ND21 Wadeson Tony R. 2116605 642
Minot, ND23 Hanson-daggett Riot B. 2289038 635
Dickinson, ND24 Roller Reese 2083555 627
Minot, ND25 Frederick Damien A. 2289026 625
Minot, ND26 Dameworth Eric B. 2289026 624
Dickinson, ND27 Wyman Charlie 2083556 613
Dickinson, ND28 Messer Cayden 2289054 607
Mandan, ND28 Nichols Ethan J. 2246664 607
Minot, ND30 Harwood Eli 2289030 594
Valley City, ND31 Oelke Robert C. 2116605 592
Minot, ND32 Cutaiar Braysen 2289056 585
Minot, ND33 Smallin Parker  2289056 573
FARGO, ND34 Swanson Nicholas M. 2190395 562

The lowest score to cash is 713.

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys Singles 125 - 149, Handicapped

Minot, ND1 Johnson Rylan H. 2289038 855
Bismarck, ND2 Geir Brayden 2165443 755
Minot, ND3 Exley Derek  2289045 754
Bismarck, ND4 Zaun Carter M. 2165444 729
Minot, ND5 Spoonemore Jaxon W. 2289039 725
Minot, ND6 Rupert Layne 2289026 717
Moorhead, MN7 Jobe Bryson C. 2289025 705
Fargo, ND8 Ewertz Landon 2289058 704
Dickinson, ND9 Schulte Luke 2083556 702
Grand Forks, ND10 Gertz Jayden 2289041 697
Minot, ND11 Rivers Christopher  2289039 696
Dickinson, ND12 Schaefer Wyatt  2083555 692
Dickinson, ND12 Piatz Mason 2083555 692
Grand Forks, ND14 Ripley Grady P. 2289041 689
Dickinson, ND15 Zacher Hunter  2083556 685
Valley City, ND16 CARLBLOM ALLEN J. 2116608 675
Valley City, ND16 Weller Braxton T. 2116610 675
Minot, ND18 Iglesias Theo 2289056 674
Fargo, ND19 Jacobson Gavin C. 2289058 662
GRAND FORKS, ND20 Blake Anthony L. 2289024 654
Mandan, ND21 Sandstrom Sylar R. 2246664 651
Valley City, ND22 Schwehr Owen P. 2116605 637
UNKNOWN, ND23 Hoffman James B. 2281253 629
Grand Forks, ND24 Ripley Tobiason E. 2289041 628
Valley City, ND25 Compson-Lorenz Ryder G. 2116606 591
Minot, ND26 Sutton Tobiah 2289047 561

The lowest score to cash is 725.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys Singles 150 - 174, Handicapped

Bismarck, ND1 Schulte Ethan 2165443 818
Moorhead, MN2 Erickson Gage B. 2289025 719
Minot, ND3 Mickelson Connor  2289046 711
Dickinson, ND4 Leshovsky Richard Jaxson B. 2083557 693
Fargo, ND5 McKinney Alex L. 2289058 683
Valley City, ND6 Cote Kyle A. 2116610 666
Dickinson, ND7 Porter Avery 2083557 655
Minot, ND8 Olson Landon C. 2289059 653
GRAND FORKS, ND9 Twedell Rylan L. 2289024 644
FARGO, ND10 Voltz Thomas J. 2190395 629
Bismarck, ND11 Sayler Isaac M. 2165447 613
Mandan, ND12 Freebury Kyler A. 2246664 597
Moorhead, MN13 Stevens Brayden C. 2289025 568

The lowest score to cash is 711.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys Singles 175 & Over, Handicapped

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys Singles 175 & Over, Handicapped

Bismarck, ND1 Weiler Zachary 2165443 750
Glyndon, MN2 Sorenson Ian R. 2253642 699
Fargo, ND2 Watts Zach 2289058 699
Glyndon, MN4 Selk Jackson 2253641 692
Bismarck, ND5 Johnson Kyler J. 2165443 691
Glyndon, MN6 Mousseau Jake T. 2253642 678
WEST FARGO, ND7 Gapp Case D. 2191348 667
WEST FARGO, ND8 Weiler Ty D. 2191348 664
WEST FARGO, ND9 Unrath Dawson C. 2289049 655
Glyndon, MN10 Parkhouse Bennett E. 2253641 641
Minot, ND11 Beeter Maxwell R. 2289042 622
Bismarck, ND12 Gilhooly Rylan 2165447 620
Glyndon, MN13 Dickhaus Greyson 2253641 613
Minot, ND14 Lee Tatum D. 2289042 603
Minot, ND15 Roberts Shawn 2289042 592
Minot, ND16 Mason Zackai 2289042 566
Glyndon, MN17 Mousseau Clarence 2253641 551

The lowest score to cash is 699.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys Singles 99 & Under, Handicapped

Minot, ND1 Batteiger William 2289044 772
Minot, ND2 Schuetz Avery T. 2289044 771
Valley City, ND3 Dewaters Arden P. 2289034 750
Valley City, ND4 Frieze Malosi N. 2116602 742
Minot, ND5 Mosser Mason D. 2289057 740
HANNAFORD, ND6 Iverson Landon 2270692 723
Minot, ND7 Rivers Michael L. 2289039 719
Mandan, ND8 Sauers Aiden 2246664 717
Minot, ND9 Varner Hunter A. 2289048 715
Valley City, ND10 Adargo Hezekiah L. 2116608 712
HANNAFORD, ND11 Iverson Lachlan J. 2270694 707
HANNAFORD, ND12 Schneider Tucker K. 2270692 706
Valley City, ND13 McGough Jonah 2116601 703
Valley City, ND14 Abney Waylon B. 2289034 702
Moorhead, MN15 Jobe Graedyn C. 2289025 699
Minot, ND16 Lien Ares 2289048 690
HANNAFORD, ND17 Flatt Lyam 2270693 681
Minot, ND18 Barrow Grayson F. 2289044 675
HANNAFORD, ND19 Palm Grayson 2270694 673
Valley City, ND20 Lautt-Nicholson Brady A. 2116609 667
Minot, ND21 Arndt Caol S. 2289030 666
Minot, ND22 James Cameron E. 2289032 658
Valley City, ND23 Sackett Elijah R. 2116611 657
Valley City, ND24 Thoreson Hatley 2116611 654
HANNAFORD, ND25 Haugen Lane 2270693 650
Valley City, ND26 Frieze Manuia T. 2116602 649
Minot, ND27 Sand Decker  2289028 645

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys Singles 99 & Under, Handicapped

Minot, ND28 Nelson Axel A. 2289031 640
Dickinson, ND29 Schaefer Jaxon 2083555 631
UNKNOWN, ND29 Thurston Connor J. 2281253 631
Minot, ND31 Landry Philip J. 2289057 629
HANNAFORD, ND32 Schneider Colton L. 2270693 617
Gardner, ND32 Brummer Warrick  2239912 617
Minot, ND34 Hauser Eric 2289044 613
Valley City, ND35 Adargo Asa J. 2116603 612
Minot, ND36 Meade Aiden J. 2289057 611

The lowest score to cash is 719.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Singles 100 - 124, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Wadeson Gabby L. 2116609 757
Bismarck, ND2 Geir Bella 2165445 715
Valley City, ND3 Nelson Alizabeth D. 2116664 714
Dickinson, ND4 Baker Lily 2289055 708
Dickinson, ND5 Crisp Kaylynn 2289055 690
Minot, ND6 Olson Leah J. 2289043 678
Valley City, ND7 Anderson Autumn K. 2116607 669
Bismarck, ND8 Holle Oakley M. 2165446 646
Minot, ND9 Morisette Payton B. 2289027 636
Dickinson, ND10 Messer Kinzlee 2277790 635
Valley City, ND11 Remick Veronica 2116607 629
Minot, ND12 Morisette Paisley R. 2289027 622
Gardner, ND13 Opitz Chloe 2239912 591

The lowest score to cash is 714.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Singles 125 - 149, Handicapped

Bismarck, ND1 Gartner Lilly 2165446 735
Minot, ND1 Jackson Ayla J. 2289047 735
Bismarck, ND3 Bubach Aubreigh L. 2165444 730
Minot, ND4 Ramsdell Jolynn K. 2289043 717
Dickinson, ND5 Deschamps Alexys 2083556 713
MOORHEAD, MN6 Ptak Allie J. 2289037 705
Bismarck, ND7 Zaun Cassie J. 2165446 704
Minot, ND8 Just Kaydence 2289043 703
Grand Forks, ND9 Bailly Brynn 2289050 692
Valley City, ND10 Nelson Emma L. 2116609 679
Bismarck, ND11 Dewald Maya E. 2165447 678
Valley City, ND12 Nelson Madison J. 2116607 671
Minot, ND13 Meade Isabel A. 2289057 651
Bismarck, ND14 Jackson Leighton M. 2165446 649
Valley City, ND15 Judd-Drake Amara M. 2116607 640
Minot, ND16 Sand Neela 2289028 628
Minot, ND17 Pfau Mallory 2289047 593

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Singles 125 - 149, Handicapped

Grand Forks, ND18 Campbell Daphne G. 2289050 567

The lowest score to cash is 717.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Singles 150 & Over, Handicapped

Bismarck, ND1 Forde Aubrey A. 2165445 707
Fargo, ND2 Lere Ashley 2289033 685
Dickinson, ND3 Lehman Alyssa R. 2083556 682
Minot, ND4 Cool Mikayla 2289059 678
FARGO, ND5 Orn Mya 2252386 662
Bismarck, ND6 Portscheller Abigail R. 2165445 657
Moorhead, MN7 Herzog Isabella M. 2289035 642
Bismarck, ND8 Gildea Jasmyn 2165445 637
FARGO, ND9 Orn Maddie 2252386 634
Valley City, ND10 Anderson Madison R. 2116663 628
Valley City, ND11 Frieze Mariah N. 2116663 622
HANNAFORD, ND12 Larson Brenna 2289053 114

The lowest score to cash is 685.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Singles 99 & Under, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Henke Ally M. 2116603 752
HANNAFORD, ND2 Eslinger Audrey G. 2270692 744
Minot, ND3 Nelson Andi L. 2289031 724
Valley City, ND4 Carlblom Amelia 2116603 723
Valley City, ND4 Martinez Envy A. 2116602 723
HANNAFORD, ND6 Palm Hayden 2287864 720
Minot, ND7 Norlin Sydney S. 2289031 714
HANNAFORD, ND8 Eslinger Lauren O. 2287864 709
HANNAFORD, ND9 Stockeland Reese 2287864 708
Minot, ND10 Madl Fabianna L. 2289043 703
HANNAFORD, ND11 Flatt Lennyn 2287864 701
HANNAFORD, ND12 Larson Brylee 2270692 691
Valley City, ND13 Gartner Laila 2289036 688
HANNAFORD, ND14 Perkins Teagan J. 2270694 682
Valley City, ND14 Sackett Amirah K. 2116611 682
Minot, ND16 Anderson Lilly M. 2289040 675
Minot, ND17 James Alliebrooke 2289032 673
Minot, ND18 Headrick Finley 2289031 660
Minot, ND19 Lawson Ellie 2289040 658
Grand Forks, ND20 Bailly Kamryn 2289050 654
Valley City, ND21 Hafele Allie R. 2116603 650
Minot, ND22 Lien Soieijn 2289027 646
Minot, ND23 Arthur Daisy L. 2289040 645
HANNAFORD, ND24 Brown Alayna 2270694 644
Grand Forks, ND25 Campbell Jocelyn R. 2289050 641
Valley City, ND26 Nelson Samantha P. 2116601 640

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Singles 99 & Under, Handicapped

Minot, ND26 Wall Brynn 2289027 640
Valley City, ND28 Frieze Makayla A. 2116602 634
HANNAFORD, ND29 Brown Alyssa 2289053 622
Minot, ND30 Zimmerman Rebekah 2289045 596
Valley City, ND30 Hauser Alice 2116611 596

The lowest score to cash is 720.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Boys 100 - 124, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Haugen Dominic C. 2116608 2,278
Valley City, ND2 Nelson Hayden R. 2116610 2,258
Minot, ND3 Likness Liam S. 2289030 2,137
Minot, ND4 Frederick Damien A. 2289026 2,104
Valley City, ND5 Anderson Austin J. 2116606 2,080
Grand Forks, ND6 Robles Rylan R. 2289041 2,068
Dickinson, ND7 Wyman Charlie 2083556 2,064
Minot, ND8 Dorsey Kamren 2289039 2,056
Minot, ND9 Hanson-daggett Riot B. 2289038 2,054
Valley City, ND9 ADARGO TEAGAN Q. 2116608 2,054
Bismarck, ND11 Johnson Jayden M. 2165447 2,049
Valley City, ND12 Anderson Zack C. 2116606 2,036
Valley City, ND13 Komrosky Bryce L. 2116609 2,023
Minot, ND14 Sutton Amaziah 2289047 2,009
HANNAFORD, ND15 Rondesvedt Trey 2270693 2,006
Minot, ND16 Arndt Alexander J. 2289030 1,992
FARGO, ND17 Eiler Jayce L. 2190395 1,989
Bismarck, ND18 Lund Easton 2165444 1,986
Dickinson, ND19 Messer Cayden 2277790 1,982
Minot, ND20 Krebs Joseph 2289038 1,974
Dickinson, ND21 Lehman Terique B. 2083556 1,953
Dickinson, ND22 Roller Reese 2083555 1,952
Valley City, ND23 Oelke Frederick R. 2116605 1,920
FARGO, ND24 Krabbe Nicholas E. 2190395 1,912
Minot, ND25 Lawson Ethan 2289040 1,911
Mandan, ND26 Nichols Ethan J. 2246664 1,898
Minot, ND27 Dameworth Eric B. 2289026 1,897
FARGO, ND28 Swanson Nicholas M. 2190395 1,869
Valley City, ND29 Wadeson Tony R. 2116605 1,868
Minot, ND30 Smallin Parker  2289056 1,863
Minot, ND31 Harwood Eli 2289030 1,845
Valley City, ND32 Oelke Robert C. 2116605 1,816
Minot, ND33 Cutaiar Braysen 2289056 1,760
Minot, ND34 Hansen Tatum T. 2289026 1,345

The lowest score to cash is 2278.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Boys 125 - 149, Handicapped

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Boys 125 - 149, Handicapped

Minot, ND1 Johnson Rylan H. 2289038 2,261
Minot, ND2 Exley Derek  2289038 2,249
Valley City, ND3 CARLBLOM ALLEN J. 2116608 2,118
Dickinson, ND4 Zacher Hunter  2083556 2,117
Minot, ND5 Rupert Layne 2289026 2,105
Dickinson, ND6 Schulte Luke 2083556 2,075
Moorhead, MN7 Jobe Bryson C. 2289025 2,071
Dickinson, ND7 Schaefer Wyatt  2083555 2,071
Fargo, ND9 Jacobson Gavin C. 2289058 2,042
Dickinson, ND10 Piatz Mason 2083555 2,028
Fargo, ND11 Ewertz Landon 2289058 2,025
Minot, ND12 Iglesias Theo 2289056 2,023
Grand Forks, ND13 Gertz Jayden 2289041 2,012
Mandan, ND14 Sandstrom Sylar R. 2246664 2,002
Bismarck, ND15 Geir Brayden 2165443 1,998
Minot, ND16 Spoonemore Jaxon W. 2289039 1,989
Minot, ND17 Rivers Christopher  2289039 1,972
Valley City, ND18 Weller Braxton T. 2116610 1,961
Grand Forks, ND19 Ripley Tobiason E. 2289041 1,938
Bismarck, ND20 Zaun Carter M. 2277385 1,931
Grand Forks, ND21 Ripley Grady P. 2289041 1,926
Valley City, ND22 Compson-Lorenz Ryder G. 2116606 1,922
GRAND FORKS, ND23 Blake Anthony L. 2289024 1,893
Valley City, ND24 Schwehr Owen P. 2116605 1,881
Minot, ND25 Sutton Tobiah 2289047 1,817
UNKNOWN, ND26 Hoffman James B. 2281253 1,309

The lowest score to cash is 2261.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Boys 150 - 174, Handicapped

Bismarck, ND1 Schulte Ethan 2165443 2,234
Dickinson, ND2 Leshovsky Richard Jaxson B. 2083557 2,155
Fargo, ND3 McKinney Alex L. 2289058 2,109
Dickinson, ND4 Porter Avery 2083557 2,075
Minot, ND5 Mickelson Connor  2289046 2,074
Dickinson, ND6 Schaefer Wyatt  2083557 2,071
GRAND FORKS, ND7 Twedell Rylan L. 2289024 2,050
Moorhead, MN8 Erickson Gage B. 2289025 2,045
Bismarck, ND9 Sayler Isaac M. 2165447 1,980
Valley City, ND10 Cote Kyle A. 2116610 1,937
FARGO, ND11 Voltz Thomas J. 2190395 1,921
Moorhead, MN12 Stevens Brayden C. 2289025 1,900
Mandan, ND13 Freebury Kyler A. 2246664 1,881
Minot, ND14 Olson Landon C. 2289059 1,214
GRAND FORKS, ND15 Heffernan Gage D. 2289024 654

The lowest score to cash is 2234.

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Boys 175 & Over, Handicapped

WEST FARGO, ND1 Weiler Zachary 2191348 2,189
WEST FARGO, ND2 Unrath Dawson C. 2191348 2,128
Minot, ND3 Mason Zackai 2289042 2,117
Glyndon, MN4 Sorenson Ian R. 2253642 2,096
WEST FARGO, ND5 Gapp Case D. 2191348 2,047
Glyndon, MN6 Selk Jackson 2253641 2,045
Glyndon, MN7 Parkhouse Bennett E. 2253642 2,039
Fargo, ND8 Watts Zach 2289058 2,013
Bismarck, ND9 Weiler Ty D. 2165444 1,976
Bismarck, ND10 Johnson Kyler J. 2165443 1,942
Minot, ND11 Beeter Maxwell R. 2289042 1,912
Minot, ND12 Lee Tatum D. 2289042 1,906
Glyndon, MN13 Mousseau Jake T. 2253642 1,896
Bismarck, ND14 Gilhooly Rylan 2165447 1,877
Minot, ND15 Roberts Shawn 2289042 1,871
Glyndon, MN16 Dickhaus Greyson 2253641 1,861
Glyndon, MN17 Mousseau Clarence 2253641 1,810
GRAND FORKS, ND18 Passa Nolan L. 2289024 660

The lowest score to cash is 2189.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Boys 99 & Under, Handicapped

Minot, ND1 Batteiger William 2289044 2,235
Minot, ND2 Schuetz Avery T. 2289044 2,191
Valley City, ND3 Dewaters Arden P. 2116601 2,183
Valley City, ND4 Frieze Malosi N. 2116602 2,118
HANNAFORD, ND5 Schneider Tucker K. 2270692 2,082
HANNAFORD, ND6 Iverson Landon 2270692 2,074
Minot, ND7 Rivers Michael L. 2289039 2,060
Moorhead, MN8 Jobe Graedyn C. 2289025 2,052
Minot, ND9 Lien Ares 2289026 2,051
HANNAFORD, ND10 Schneider Colton L. 2270693 2,043
Valley City, ND11 Abney Waylon B. 2116601 2,041
HANNAFORD, ND12 Iverson Lachlan J. 2270694 2,032
Mandan, ND13 Sauers Aiden 2246664 2,023
Valley City, ND14 Sackett Elijah R. 2116611 2,021
Minot, ND15 Mosser Mason D. 2289057 2,019
HANNAFORD, ND16 Flatt Lyam 2270693 2,016
Valley City, ND17 Thoreson Hatley 2116611 2,011
Valley City, ND17 Adargo Hezekiah L. 2116608 2,011
Valley City, ND19 Lautt-Nicholson Brady A. 2116609 1,997
HANNAFORD, ND20 Palm Grayson 2270694 1,994
Minot, ND21 Arndt Caol S. 2289030 1,984
Minot, ND22 James Cameron E. 2289032 1,982
HANNAFORD, ND23 Haugen Lane 2270693 1,981
Valley City, ND24 McGough Jonah 2116601 1,964
Valley City, ND25 Frieze Manuia T. 2116602 1,938
Minot, ND26 Barrow Grayson F. 2289044 1,933

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Boys 99 & Under, Handicapped

Minot, ND27 Landry Philip J. 2289057 1,930
Valley City, ND28 Adargo Asa J. 2116603 1,902
Dickinson, ND29 Schaefer Jaxon 2083555 1,901
Minot, ND30 Nelson Axel A. 2289031 1,880
Minot, ND31 Meade Aiden J. 2289057 1,835
Minot, ND32 Varner Hunter A. 2289048 1,392
Gardner, ND33 Brummer Warrick  2239912 1,311
Minot, ND34 Sand Decker  2289028 1,298
UNKNOWN, ND35 Thurston Connor J. 2281253 1,264
Minot, ND36 Hauser Eric 2289044 1,226
Valley City, ND37 Anderson Briar W. 2116604 640
Valley City, ND38 Lynn Chase C. 2116604 605

The lowest score to cash is 2235.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Girls 100 - 124, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Wadeson Gabby L. 2116609 2,120
Valley City, ND2 Anderson Autumn K. 2116607 2,042
Valley City, ND3 Remick Veronica 2116607 2,005
Bismarck, ND4 Geir Bella 2165445 1,989
Valley City, ND5 Nelson Alizabeth D. 2116606 1,959
Minot, ND6 Morisette Payton B. 2289027 1,954
Minot, ND7 Olson Leah J. 2289043 1,949
Bismarck, ND8 Holle Oakley M. 2165446 1,939
Dickinson, ND9 Baker Lily 2277790 1,934
Dickinson, ND10 Crisp Kaylynn 2277790 1,906
Minot, ND11 Morisette Paisley R. 2289027 1,863
Dickinson, ND12 Messer Kinzlee 2277790 1,847
Gardner, ND13 Opitz Chloe 2239912 1,245

The lowest score to cash is 2120.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Girls 125 - 149, Handicapped

Minot, ND1 Ramsdell Jolynn K. 2289043 2,197
Minot, ND2 Just Kaydence 2289043 2,158
Bismarck, ND3 Dewald Maya E. 2165447 2,144
Bismarck, ND4 Gartner Lilly 2165446 2,130
Bismarck, ND5 Bubach Aubreigh L. 2165444 2,097
Bismarck, ND6 Zaun Cassie J. 2277385 2,075
Dickinson, ND7 Deschamps Alexys 2083555 2,061
Grand Forks, ND8 Bailly Brynn 2289050 2,055
Fargo, ND9 Ptak Allie J. 2289033 2,054
Valley City, ND10 Nelson Madison J. 2116607 1,969
Valley City, ND11 Nelson Emma L. 2116609 1,936
Minot, ND12 Jackson Ayla J. 2289047 1,893
Minot, ND13 Pfau Mallory 2289047 1,847
Grand Forks, ND14 Campbell Daphne G. 2289050 1,837

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Girls 125 - 149, Handicapped

Bismarck, ND15 Jackson Leighton M. 2165446 1,829
Minot, ND16 Meade Isabel A. 2289057 1,810
Valley City, ND17 Judd-Drake Amara M. 2116607 1,794
Minot, ND18 Sand Neela 2289028 1,188
Minot, ND19 Mickelson Mya 2289046 663
Minot, ND20 Edwards Olivia 2289045 608

The lowest score to cash is 2197.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Girls 150 & Over, Handicapped

Fargo, ND1 Lere Ashley 2289033 2,069
Dickinson, ND2 Lehman Alyssa R. 2083556 2,034
Bismarck, ND3 Gildea Jasmyn 2165445 2,023
Bismarck, ND4 Forde Aubrey A. 2165445 2,019
Valley City, ND5 Anderson Madison R. 2116610 2,016
Bismarck, ND6 Portscheller Abigail R. 2165445 1,966
Fargo, ND7 Herzog Isabella M. 2289033 1,928
Valley City, ND8 Frieze Mariah N. 2116663 1,893
FARGO, ND9 Orn Mya 2252386 1,296
Minot, ND10 Cool Mikayla 2289059 1,257
FARGO, ND11 Orn Maddie 2252386 1,235
Minot, ND12 Gilbertson Sheyenne C. 2289045 625

The lowest score to cash is 2069.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Girls 99 & Under, Handicapped

Valley City, ND1 Gartner Laila 2289036 2,151
Valley City, ND2 Martinez Envy A. 2116602 2,118
HANNAFORD, ND3 Stockeland Reese 2287864 2,116
HANNAFORD, ND4 Flatt Lennyn 2287864 2,113
Minot, ND5 Nelson Andi L. 2289031 2,112
HANNAFORD, ND6 Eslinger Audrey G. 2270692 2,106
HANNAFORD, ND7 Eslinger Lauren O. 2287864 2,084
HANNAFORD, ND8 Palm Hayden 2287864 2,077
Valley City, ND9 Henke Ally M. 2116603 2,073
Minot, ND10 Norlin Sydney S. 2289031 2,068
Valley City, ND11 Carlblom Amelia 2116603 2,033
Minot, ND12 James Alliebrooke 2289032 2,029
Minot, ND13 Madl Fabianna L. 2289043 2,026
HANNAFORD, ND14 Perkins Teagan J. 2270694 2,024
Minot, ND15 Anderson Lilly M. 2289040 2,013
HANNAFORD, ND16 Brown Alayna 2270694 2,012
Minot, ND17 Headrick Finley 2289031 2,007
Minot, ND18 Zimmerman Rebekah 2289045 1,977
Valley City, ND19 Nelson Samantha P. 2116601 1,974
Valley City, ND19 Hafele Allie R. 2116603 1,974
HANNAFORD, ND21 Larson Brylee 2270692 1,970

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Girls 99 & Under, Handicapped

Minot, ND22 Lien Soieijn 2289027 1,968
Minot, ND23 Wall Brynn 2289027 1,950
Minot, ND24 Arthur Daisy L. 2289040 1,949
Valley City, ND25 Frieze Makayla A. 2116602 1,942
Grand Forks, ND26 Bailly Kamryn 2289050 1,928
Minot, ND27 Lawson Ellie 2289040 1,927
Valley City, ND28 Sackett Amirah K. 2116611 1,907
Grand Forks, ND29 Campbell Jocelyn R. 2289050 1,877
HANNAFORD, ND30 Brown Alyssa 2289053 1,276
Valley City, ND31 Hauser Alice 2116611 1,192
Valley City, ND32 Horner Alexis R. 2116604 643
Valley City, ND33 Smith Riley R. 2116604 583

The lowest score to cash is 2151.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Boys 100 - 124, Scratch

Valley City, ND1 Nelson Hayden R. 2116610 1,400
Minot, ND2 Frederick Damien A. 2289026 1,312
Valley City, ND3 Haugen Dominic C. 2116608 1,306
Bismarck, ND4 Johnson Jayden M. 2165447 1,248
Grand Forks, ND5 Robles Rylan R. 2289041 1,210
Minot, ND6 Sutton Amaziah 2289047 1,199
Valley City, ND7 ADARGO TEAGAN Q. 2116608 1,196
Dickinson, ND8 Messer Cayden 2277790 1,190
Valley City, ND9 Anderson Austin J. 2116606 1,189
Minot, ND10 Likness Liam S. 2289030 1,174
Dickinson, ND11 Lehman Terique B. 2083556 1,170
Bismarck, ND12 Lund Easton 2165444 1,161
Dickinson, ND13 Roller Reese 2083555 1,160
Valley City, ND14 Komrosky Bryce L. 2116609 1,159
Minot, ND15 Dorsey Kamren 2289039 1,150
Minot, ND16 Krebs Joseph 2289038 1,149
Dickinson, ND17 Wyman Charlie 2083556 1,143
Valley City, ND18 Anderson Zack C. 2116606 1,139
Minot, ND19 Arndt Alexander J. 2289030 1,101
Minot, ND20 Hanson-daggett Riot B. 2289038 1,100
FARGO, ND21 Eiler Jayce L. 2190395 1,098
HANNAFORD, ND22 Rondesvedt Trey 2270693 1,043
Minot, ND23 Dameworth Eric B. 2289026 1,024
FARGO, ND24 Swanson Nicholas M. 2190395 1,020
Mandan, ND25 Nichols Ethan J. 2246664 1,016
Valley City, ND26 Wadeson Tony R. 2116605 1,004
Valley City, ND27 Oelke Frederick R. 2116605 981
Valley City, ND28 Oelke Robert C. 2116605 976
FARGO, ND29 Krabbe Nicholas E. 2190395 949
Minot, ND30 Lawson Ethan 2289040 948
Minot, ND31 Smallin Parker  2289056 933
Minot, ND32 Harwood Eli 2289030 930

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Boys 100 - 124, Scratch

Minot, ND33 Cutaiar Braysen 2289056 797
Minot, ND34 Hansen Tatum T. 2289026 769

The lowest score to cash is 1400.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Boys 125 - 149, Scratch

Minot, ND1 Johnson Rylan H. 2289038 1,640
Minot, ND2 Exley Derek  2289038 1,529
Dickinson, ND3 Zacher Hunter  2083556 1,526
Dickinson, ND4 Schaefer Wyatt  2083555 1,471
Minot, ND5 Rupert Layne 2289026 1,433
Bismarck, ND6 Geir Brayden 2165443 1,401
Dickinson, ND7 Schulte Luke 2083556 1,397
Grand Forks, ND7 Gertz Jayden 2289041 1,397
Fargo, ND9 Jacobson Gavin C. 2289058 1,394
Valley City, ND10 CARLBLOM ALLEN J. 2116608 1,389
Mandan, ND11 Sandstrom Sylar R. 2246664 1,387
Fargo, ND12 Ewertz Landon 2289058 1,386
Valley City, ND13 Weller Braxton T. 2116610 1,379
Dickinson, ND14 Piatz Mason 2083555 1,341
Bismarck, ND15 Zaun Carter M. 2277385 1,340
Moorhead, MN16 Jobe Bryson C. 2289025 1,327
Minot, ND17 Iglesias Theo 2289056 1,279
Minot, ND18 Rivers Christopher  2289039 1,270
Minot, ND19 Spoonemore Jaxon W. 2289039 1,260
Grand Forks, ND20 Ripley Tobiason E. 2289041 1,236
GRAND FORKS, ND21 Blake Anthony L. 2289024 1,215
Grand Forks, ND22 Ripley Grady P. 2289041 1,206
Valley City, ND23 Schwehr Owen P. 2116605 1,185
Valley City, ND24 Compson-Lorenz Ryder G. 2116606 1,154
Minot, ND25 Sutton Tobiah 2289047 1,097
UNKNOWN, ND26 Hoffman James B. 2281253 803

The lowest score to cash is 1640.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Boys 150 - 174, Scratch

Dickinson, ND1 Porter Avery 2083557 1,703
Bismarck, ND2 Schulte Ethan 2165443 1,685
Moorhead, MN3 Erickson Gage B. 2289025 1,649
GRAND FORKS, ND4 Twedell Rylan L. 2289024 1,639
Dickinson, ND5 Leshovsky Richard Jaxson B. 2083557 1,615
Bismarck, ND6 Sayler Isaac M. 2165447 1,584
Minot, ND7 Mickelson Connor  2289046 1,582
Fargo, ND8 McKinney Alex L. 2289058 1,542
Dickinson, ND9 Schaefer Wyatt  2083557 1,471
Valley City, ND10 Cote Kyle A. 2116610 1,460
Mandan, ND11 Freebury Kyler A. 2246664 1,389

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Boys 150 - 174, Scratch

FARGO, ND12 Voltz Thomas J. 2190395 1,381
Moorhead, MN13 Stevens Brayden C. 2289025 1,342
Minot, ND14 Olson Landon C. 2289059 950
GRAND FORKS, ND15 Heffernan Gage D. 2289024 495

The lowest score to cash is 1703.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Boys 175 & Over, Scratch

WEST FARGO, ND1 Unrath Dawson C. 2191348 2,080
WEST FARGO, ND2 Weiler Zachary 2191348 2,027
Bismarck, ND3 Weiler Ty D. 2165444 1,976
WEST FARGO, ND4 Gapp Case D. 2191348 1,936
Fargo, ND5 Watts Zach 2289058 1,908
Glyndon, MN6 Selk Jackson 2253641 1,901
Minot, ND7 Lee Tatum D. 2289042 1,882
Minot, ND8 Mason Zackai 2289042 1,874
Minot, ND9 Beeter Maxwell R. 2289042 1,783
Glyndon, MN10 Sorenson Ian R. 2253642 1,772
Minot, ND11 Roberts Shawn 2289042 1,760
Glyndon, MN12 Mousseau Jake T. 2253642 1,686
Glyndon, MN13 Parkhouse Bennett E. 2253642 1,676
Glyndon, MN14 Mousseau Clarence 2253641 1,633
Bismarck, ND15 Johnson Kyler J. 2165443 1,627
Glyndon, MN16 Dickhaus Greyson 2253641 1,588
Bismarck, ND17 Gilhooly Rylan 2165447 1,580
GRAND FORKS, ND18 Passa Nolan L. 2289024 574

The lowest score to cash is 2080.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Boys 99 & Under, Scratch

HANNAFORD, ND1 Iverson Landon 2270692 1,087
Moorhead, MN2 Jobe Graedyn C. 2289025 1,074
Valley City, ND3 Frieze Malosi N. 2116602 1,059
Minot, ND4 Batteiger William 2289044 1,053
Valley City, ND5 Dewaters Arden P. 2116601 1,043
Valley City, ND6 Sackett Elijah R. 2116611 1,034
Minot, ND7 Mosser Mason D. 2289057 1,017
Valley City, ND8 Lautt-Nicholson Brady A. 2116609 971
HANNAFORD, ND9 Schneider Tucker K. 2270692 957
Valley City, ND10 Adargo Hezekiah L. 2116608 943
Mandan, ND11 Sauers Aiden 2246664 940
HANNAFORD, ND12 Haugen Lane 2270693 937
Minot, ND13 Rivers Michael L. 2289039 926
Valley City, ND14 McGough Jonah 2116601 920
HANNAFORD, ND15 Schneider Colton L. 2270693 894
HANNAFORD, ND16 Flatt Lyam 2270693 882
Minot, ND17 Arndt Caol S. 2289030 877

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Boys 99 & Under, Scratch

HANNAFORD, ND18 Iverson Lachlan J. 2270694 868
Minot, ND19 Meade Aiden J. 2289057 833
Minot, ND20 Schuetz Avery T. 2289044 832
Minot, ND21 Lien Ares 2289026 812
Dickinson, ND22 Schaefer Jaxon 2083555 809
Minot, ND23 Barrow Grayson F. 2289044 793
HANNAFORD, ND24 Palm Grayson 2270694 740
Minot, ND25 Nelson Axel A. 2289031 722
Minot, ND26 James Cameron E. 2289032 713
Valley City, ND27 Frieze Manuia T. 2116602 693
Valley City, ND28 Thoreson Hatley 2116611 661
Valley City, ND29 Abney Waylon B. 2116601 634
Minot, ND30 Sand Decker  2289028 592
Minot, ND31 Landry Philip J. 2289057 580
Minot, ND32 Hauser Eric 2289044 568
UNKNOWN, ND33 Thurston Connor J. 2281253 558
Minot, ND34 Varner Hunter A. 2289048 528
Valley City, ND35 Adargo Asa J. 2116603 510
Gardner, ND36 Brummer Warrick  2239912 453
Valley City, ND37 Lynn Chase C. 2116604 206
Valley City, ND38 Anderson Briar W. 2116604 111

The lowest score to cash is 1087.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Girls 100 - 124, Scratch

Valley City, ND1 Wadeson Gabby L. 2116609 1,229
Valley City, ND2 Remick Veronica 2116607 1,222
Bismarck, ND3 Geir Bella 2165445 1,164
Bismarck, ND4 Holle Oakley M. 2165446 1,162
Valley City, ND5 Nelson Alizabeth D. 2116606 1,149
Valley City, ND6 Anderson Autumn K. 2116607 1,079
Dickinson, ND7 Baker Lily 2277790 1,076
Dickinson, ND8 Crisp Kaylynn 2277790 1,072
Minot, ND9 Morisette Payton B. 2289027 1,000
Dickinson, ND10 Messer Kinzlee 2277790 998
Minot, ND11 Olson Leah J. 2289043 986
Minot, ND12 Morisette Paisley R. 2289027 924
Gardner, ND13 Opitz Chloe 2239912 625

The lowest score to cash is 1229.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Girls 125 - 149, Scratch

Minot, ND1 Ramsdell Jolynn K. 2289043 1,549
Bismarck, ND2 Bubach Aubreigh L. 2165444 1,524
Fargo, ND3 Ptak Allie J. 2289033 1,481
Minot, ND4 Just Kaydence 2289043 1,471
Bismarck, ND5 Zaun Cassie J. 2277385 1,421

North Dakota State USBC

ND Youth Open FINAL STANDINGS

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Girls 125 - 149, Scratch

Bismarck, ND6 Dewald Maya E. 2165447 1,415
Bismarck, ND7 Gartner Lilly 2165446 1,401
Valley City, ND8 Nelson Madison J. 2116607 1,387
Dickinson, ND9 Deschamps Alexys 2083555 1,359
Grand Forks, ND10 Bailly Brynn 2289050 1,326
Valley City, ND11 Nelson Emma L. 2116609 1,297
Minot, ND12 Pfau Mallory 2289047 1,250
Valley City, ND13 Judd-Drake Amara M. 2116607 1,212
Grand Forks, ND14 Campbell Daphne G. 2289050 1,174
Bismarck, ND15 Jackson Leighton M. 2165446 1,133
Minot, ND16 Jackson Ayla J. 2289047 1,125
Minot, ND17 Meade Isabel A. 2289057 1,090
Minot, ND18 Sand Neela 2289028 762
Minot, ND19 Mickelson Mya 2289046 447
Minot, ND20 Edwards Olivia 2289045 395

The lowest score to cash is 1549.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Girls 150 & Over, Scratch

Bismarck, ND1 Gildea Jasmyn 2165445 1,726
Bismarck, ND2 Portscheller Abigail R. 2165445 1,618
Bismarck, ND3 Forde Aubrey A. 2165445 1,599
Dickinson, ND4 Lehman Alyssa R. 2083556 1,593
Valley City, ND5 Anderson Madison R. 2116610 1,572
Fargo, ND6 Lere Ashley 2289033 1,559
Fargo, ND7 Herzog Isabella M. 2289033 1,556
Valley City, ND8 Frieze Mariah N. 2116663 1,434
Minot, ND9 Cool Mikayla 2289059 1,053
FARGO, ND10 Orn Mya 2252386 946
FARGO, ND11 Orn Maddie 2252386 901
Minot, ND12 Gilbertson Sheyenne C. 2289045 463

The lowest score to cash is 1726.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Girls 99 & Under, Scratch

Valley City, ND1 Gartner Laila 2289036 1,140
HANNAFORD, ND2 Eslinger Audrey G. 2270692 1,062
Valley City, ND3 Henke Ally M. 2116603 1,047
Minot, ND4 Madl Fabianna L. 2289043 1,039
HANNAFORD, ND5 Larson Brylee 2270692 974
Valley City, ND6 Frieze Makayla A. 2116602 946
Valley City, ND7 Nelson Samantha P. 2116601 906
Minot, ND8 Zimmerman Rebekah 2289045 900
Grand Forks, ND9 Campbell Jocelyn R. 2289050 899
Valley City, ND10 Martinez Envy A. 2116602 897
Minot, ND11 Anderson Lilly M. 2289040 879
Minot, ND12 Wall Brynn 2289027 873
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Girls 99 & Under, Scratch

Valley City, ND13 Hafele Allie R. 2116603 840
Minot, ND14 Lien Soieijn 2289027 834
Minot, ND14 Nelson Andi L. 2289031 834
HANNAFORD, ND16 Eslinger Lauren O. 2287864 830
Valley City, ND17 Carlblom Amelia 2116603 812
HANNAFORD, ND18 Stockeland Reese 2287864 796
HANNAFORD, ND19 Perkins Teagan J. 2270694 794
Minot, ND20 Lawson Ellie 2289040 778
Grand Forks, ND21 Bailly Kamryn 2289050 764
Minot, ND22 James Alliebrooke 2289032 760
Minot, ND23 Norlin Sydney S. 2289031 733
Minot, ND24 Arthur Daisy L. 2289040 686
HANNAFORD, ND25 Brown Alayna 2270694 662
HANNAFORD, ND26 Flatt Lennyn 2287864 655
HANNAFORD, ND27 Palm Hayden 2287864 619
Valley City, ND28 Sackett Amirah K. 2116611 611
Minot, ND29 Headrick Finley 2289031 600
Valley City, ND30 Hauser Alice 2116611 394
HANNAFORD, ND31 Brown Alyssa 2289053 304
Valley City, ND32 Horner Alexis R. 2116604 184
Valley City, ND33 Smith Riley R. 2116604 70

The lowest score to cash is 1140.
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